Heat Lamp Classic
Model 1223 Standard Cord

1223-A

1223-S

1223-M

Pendant Heat Lamp Classic 1223

Standard Cord

1223-K

1223-UG

1223-SL

Pendant heat lamp made in Sweden with standard cord. Timeless
design combined with unmatched performance means the perfect
choice for the demanding restaurant.

Shade Dimensions
Cord Length
Material

Voltage / Power
Heat Source
Installation

H 350 mm / @180 mm
Max 2000 mm
Anodised aluminium
230V /250 W

IR Light Bulb 250 W
25-45 cm above food

Article Number

@ Black
Brass
Aluminium
Copper

©® Chrome

@ Black Lacquer

® Umbra Grey

1223-S
1223-M
1223-A
1223-K
1223-C
1223-SL
1223-UG
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